

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 4 9 6 5 - 4 9 6 6 O F 2 0 0 7 (F O R P R E L . H E A R I N G)

BHA R A T SANCH A R NIGAM LT D.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

T E L E C O M R E G U L A T O R Y AUTH.O F INDI A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-P a rte stay and permission to file lengthy list of dates)

W I T H

I.A.NO. 5- 6(Appln. for permission to file additional document)

Date: 1 2 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E J.M. P A N C H A L

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subra m a n i u m, ASG

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pr atibh a M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Shar m a , Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Rakes h Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv

Mrs. Shubhr a Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice for admission.

Issue notice in the stay application also.

Tag with C.A. No.3 2 9 8 / 2 0 0 5 .

(Ravi P. Verma) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master