ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

```
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
   RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
```

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3298 OF 2005

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.

Respondent(s)

1

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 177 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and stay and permission to

place addl.documents on record and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2731 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2794 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 3299 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3504 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4529 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4965-4966 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to file addl.documents)

Civil Appeal NO. 5834-5836 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5837 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 598-599 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6049 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and interim directions and stay)

Civil Appeal NO. 802 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 13/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

## CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M.PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Advs.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr.V.K.Verma, Adv.

Ms.Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  $$\operatorname{\textsc{ORDER}}$$ 

Adjourned to tomorrow i.e. 14.05.2009.

(G.V.Ramana) Court Master (Shashi Bala Vij) Court Master