

ITEM NO.3 COURT NO.1 SECTION XVII
 SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2010 in
 CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5253 OF 2010

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

W I T H

IA No. 1 in C.A. No. 5184/2010

(with appln. for stay)

I.A. No. 2 in C.A. No. 5873/2010

(with appln. for ad-interim stay and office report)

IA No. 1 in C.A. No. 6068/2010

(with appln. for stay and office report)

IA No. 2 in C.A. No. 6255/2010

(with appln. for ad-interim stay and office report)

IA No. 2 in C.A. No. 6049/2005

(With appln. for stay)

IA Nos. 1-2 in C.A. Nos. 4965-4966/2007

(with appln. for stay)

IA No.1 in C.A. No. 177/2008

(with appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 11/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

CA No. 5253/2003 Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

CA 5184/2010

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
 Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
 Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
 Ms. Pallavi Wahi, Adv.

CA 5873/2010

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Ms. Shikha Sarin, Adv.
 Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

.....2/-

: 2 :

For Respondent(s)

CA 5253/2010 Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
 CA 6068/2010 Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
 CA 5873/2010 Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
 CA 6255/2010 Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
 Ms. Pallavi Wahi, Adv.

Resp. 2 to 5
 in all appeals

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Ms. Shikha Sarin, Adv.
 Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

R-3 in CA 177

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

R-2 in CA 4965

Mr. Sharath Sampath, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

For MTNL
in CA 5253/2010

Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Adv.

Mr. Virender Singh Thakur, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv. (NP)

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 25th November 2010 at the top of the List
above part-heard, if any.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar