

Appellant (s)

Respondent (s)

Date: 15/07/2011 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

...2/-

- 2 -

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukherji, Adv.

In our Order dated 4th February, 2011, we

www.ecourtsindia.com
had directed TRAI to complete its exercise within four months. Time is further extended by three months from today.

Place the Interlocutory Applications on 29th July, 2011.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar