

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.34-44/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 271-281/2011

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and stay and office report)

Date : 27/02/2015 These IAs appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, A.G. (Not present)
 Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
 Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
 Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
 Mr. Ketan Paul, Adv.
 Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
 Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
 Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
 Mr. K.P.S. Kohli, Adv.
 Mr. Prashant Jain, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.
 Mr. Masoom Ali shoket, Adv.
 Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Nagar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench of which one of us
(Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rohinton Fali Nariman) is not a member.

List today at 2.00 p.m. before an appropriate Bench.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER