SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA

IA 34-44/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 271-281/2011

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and stay and office report)

Date: 09/03/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv. Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv. Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv. Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Stephanie V. Sonawane, Adv.

Mr. Vaibhav Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv. Ketan Paul, Adv.

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv. Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Meet Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sunil K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.

Mr. K.P.S. Kohli, Adv.

Ms. Neha Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Deepak Mansukhani Date: 2015.03.10 17:31:46 IST

Reason:

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

IA Nos. 34-44/2015 are dismissed as withdrawn with liberty to question the impugned decision in accordance with law.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR) COURT MASTER

www.ecourtsindia.com